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H/C Blue Devil Madness 5K

Lexington, KY
Oct. 26th, 2019
Name

Dustin Woods
Theresa Catalano
Emily Woods
Marcus Carmicle
Terry Woods
Hydee Hawkins
Brenda Young
John Lang
Dominic Lavoie
Bryton Garrett
Grant Copeland
Bush Hassan
Caden Garrett

C. JJoseph

Leo McMillen
Cortayvion Smith
Harrison Lynch
Parker Herrington
Steve Miller
Jackson Fain
Kanye Henderson
Terron Hugh's
Kyan Miller
Sincere Madison
Kobe Parker
Jacob Lane
Henry Lynch
Mason Hawkins
Johnathan Wright
A. Z Blackwell
Todd Dumphord
Konlin Brown
Marques Warrick
Marquis Mackey
Trey James

Russ Wright

Gender
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Age
32
35
31
49
57
53
46
57
15
14
16
14
10
44
83
14
17
17
53
16
15
18
15
15
16
15
14
14
14
16
15
15
17
17
16
45

Time
0:22:55
0:24:31
0:25:15
0:25:40
0:25:50
0:26:52
0:30:53
0:36:39
0:41:35
0:41:39
0:41:45
0:42:10
0:42:24
0:47:05
0:53:51
0:55:14
1:01:26
1.01:57
1:02:26
1:02:34
1:.03:54
1:04:18
1.04:47
1:04:47
1:04:48
1:04:48
1:04:49
1.04:49
1:04:49
1:04:50
1.04:51
1:04:52
1:04:52
1:04:52
1:.04:54
1.04:57

Pace per mile
0:07:24
0:07:55
0:08:09
0:08:17
0:08:20
0:08:40
0:09:58
0:11:49
0:13:25
0:13:26
0:13:28
0:13:36
0:13:41
0:15:11
0:17:22
0:17:49
0:19:49
0:19:59
0:20:08
0:20:11
0:20:37
0:20:45
0:20:54
0:20:54
0:20:54
0:20:54
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:20:56
0:20:57



